TECHNICAL FILE

Lievens article name
Description

Chair colors

Article Height
Article width
Article Depth

Seat + back part material
(mention % polyester/cotton/nylon etc)
Martindale fabric test result

Seat part density

Seat part height (from floor --> top of seat part)
Seat part widht

Seat part depth

Seat part function + auto return?2

Armrest (Y/N)
Armrest height (highest point)

Back part density
Back part height (from floor --> top of back part)

Leg material

Leg height (not including seat part)
Leg Diameter

Leg shape

Leg color

Pieces/box

Box Lenght

Box Depth

Box Height

Box volume

Box Netto Weight
Box Bruto Weight

Maximum chair carrying weight

L-3W
Plastic Folding Chair - White

white

45 cm
44,5 cm
80 cm

100 %
PP

46 cm
39,5 cm
39 cm

No
cm

kg/m?
80 cm

cm
cm

10 pieces
97.5 cm
45,5 cm
28,5 cm

0,1264 m?

33 kg

34 kg

120 kg



TECHNICAL FILE

Lievens article name
Description

Chair colors

Article Height
Article width
Article Depth

Seat + back part material
(mention % polyester/cotton/nylon etc)
Martindale fabric test result

Seat part density

Seat part height (from floor --> top of seat part)
Seat part widht

Seat part depth

Seat part function + auto return?2

Armrest (Y/N)
Armrest height (highest point)

Back part density
Back part height (from floor --> top of back part)

Leg material

Leg height (not including seat part)
Leg Diameter

Leg shape

Leg color

Pieces/box

Box Lenght

Box Depth

Box Height

Box volume

Box Netto Weight
Box Bruto Weight

Maximum chair carrying weight

L-3B
Plastic folding chair - Black

black

45 cm
44,5 cm
80 cm

100 %
PP

46 cm
39,5 cm
39 cm

No
cm

kg/m?
80 cm

cm
cm

10 pieces
97.5 cm
45,5 cm
28,5 cm

0,1264 m?

33 kg

34 kg

120 kg



TECHNICAL FILE

Lievens article name
Description

Chair colors

Article Height
Article width
Article Depth

Seat + back part material
(mention % polyester/cotton/nylon etc)
Martindale fabric test result

Seat part density

Seat part height (from floor --> top of seat part)
Seat part widht

Seat part depth

Seat part function + auto return?2

Armrest (Y/N)
Armrest height (highest point)

Back part density
Back part height (from floor --> top of back part)

Leg material

Leg height (not including seat part)
Leg Diameter

Leg shape

Leg color

Pieces/box

Box Lenght

Box Depth

Box Height

Box volume

Box Netto Weight
Box Bruto Weight

Maximum chair carrying weight

L-3G
Plastic folding chair - Grey

Grey

45 cm
44,5 cm
80 cm

100 %
PP

46 cm
39,5 cm
39 cm

No
cm

kg/m?
80 cm

cm
cm

10 pieces
97.5 cm
45,5 cm
28,5 cm

0,1264 m?

33 kg

34 kg

120 kg

-



